® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Goléuv Jenikov

Obec

Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov

Cast obce
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢hv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Gol¢av Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Golclv Jenikov
Gol¢lv Jenikov
Kobyli Hlava
Kobyli Hlava
Kobyli Hlava
Kobyli Hlava
Kobyli Hlava
Vrtésice
Vrtésice
Vrtésice
Vrtésice
Vrtésice

Ulice

OBORA

POD VYSEHRADEM
POD VYSEHRADEM
POD VYSEHRADEM
POD VYSEHRADEM
POD VYSEHRADEM
POD VYSEHRADEM
RA|

RAJ

VYSEHRAD

V ZAHRADACH

5. KVETNA

5. KVETNA
5. KVETNA
5. KVETNA
5. KVETNA
DOLIK
DOLIK
DOLIK
DOLIK
DOLIK

Cislo pop./ev.
-/-
243/-
147/-
185/-
188/-
189/-
201/-
203/-
523/-
536/-
242/-
726/-
11/-
12/-
145/-
146/-
190/-
25/-
29/-
31/-
36/-
37/-
12/-
13/-
16/-
6/-
7/-

Cislo parcely
1047
995
105
115
114
113
174
176
523
531
286
877
205/7
207
104
177
178
32
33
28
41
43
2/1
13
14
26
12







